
Helen Ogle Pty Ltd ATF     
The Ogle Family 
Superannuation Fund 

INVOICE

Invoice No.:    0134
ABN: 75 930 219 741 Invoice Date:  28/08/2020
Phone 02 49267100 Due Date:        28/08/2020
Email 

Address PO Box 1798, Newcastle NSW 2300

BILL TO:

Chic Property Pty Ltd
Newcastle West NSW 2302

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Supply of Property:

Supply of Property at 3/8 pennant Road Cardiff NSW 2285 $400,000.00

Adjustments:

Per Settlement Statement $3,019.57

Total Fees $403,019.57

Plus: GST $40,301.96

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING GST $443,321.53

Less payment made $0.00

TOTAL PAYABLE $443,321.53

Make all checks payable to Helen Ogle Pty Ltd ATF     The Ogle Family Superannuation Fund 

Our bank account details for direct debit are BSB 182512 Account 964039135

Thank you for your business!



SETTLEMENT ADJUSTMENT SHEET

Matter: Helen Ogle Pty Limited sale to Chic Property Pty Ltd Adjustment: 20/07/20
Property: 3/8 Pennant Road Cardiff 2285 Settlement: 28/08/20

Purchase price $400,000.00
less deposit $40,000.00
Balance $360,000.00

Adjustments
Vendor Purchaser

Council rates From 01/07/20 to 30/06/21 - $1,621.95
Treated as paid - purchaser allows 345/365 days $1,533.08

Water rates From 01/07/20 to 31/10/20 - $242.23
Treated as paid - purchaser allows 103/123 days $202.84

Water Usage From 16/07/20 to 20/07/20
Vendor allows 4 days at 0.47 kL/day at $2.46/kL $4.62

Strata Levies From 07/08/20 to 06/11/20 - $1,087.35 $1,288.27
Treated as paid - purchaser allows 109/92 days

Purchaser allows s.184 certificate $119.90

GST on price $40,000.00
GST on adjustments $301.96

Totals $4.62 $403,446.05
less amount payable by vendor $4.62
Balance due to Vendor $403,441.43

Vendor destinations
Helen Ogle Pty Limited $398,062.08
Lake Macquarie City Council $1,621.95
Hunter Water Corporation $407.58
Scott Ayerst Solicitor $2,148.40
Vendor PEXA fee $114.07
The Owners - Strata Plan No. 52069 $1,087.35

Total Vendor Destinations $403,441.43



SETTLEMENT ADJUSTMENT SHEET

Matter: Helen Ogle Pty Limited sale to Chic Property Pty Ltd Adjustment: 20/07/20
Property: 3/8 Pennant Road Cardiff 2285 Settlement: 28/08/20

Purchase price $400,000.00
less deposit $40,000.00
Balance $360,000.00

Adjustments
Vendor Purchaser

Council rates From 01/07/20 to 30/06/21 - $1,621.95
Treated as paid - purchaser allows 345/365 days $1,533.08

Water rates From 01/07/20 to 31/10/20 - $242.23
Treated as paid - purchaser allows 103/123 days $202.84

Water Usage From 16/07/20 to 20/07/20
Vendor allows 4 days at 0.47 kL/day at $2.46/kL $4.62

Strata Levies From 07/08/20 to 06/11/20 - $1,087.35 $1,288.27
Treated as paid - purchaser allows 109/92 days

Purchaser allows s.184 certificate $119.90

GST on price $40,000.00
GST on adjustments $301.96

Totals $4.62 $403,446.05
less amount payable by vendor $4.62
Balance due to Vendor $403,441.43

Vendor destinations
Helen Ogle Pty Limited $398,062.08
Lake Macquarie City Council $1,621.95
Hunter Water Corporation $407.58
Scott Ayerst Solicitor $2,148.40
Vendor PEXA fee $114.07
The Owners - Strata Plan No. 52069 $1,087.35

Total Vendor Destinations $403,441.43




















	OGLE_SF_Invoice_Sale of Cardiff.pdf
	Basic Invoice


